10/27/21, 3:10 PM

2018 Festival 2018
Clarion, Iowa
8-Jun-18

PLACE FINISHER

Kaeden Landgfitt
Daniel Murray
Dave Stock

Jay Smith

Denis Greenfield
Taylor Keller*
Angelica Flores*
Luke Stevens
Andrea McLoughlin*
Larry Beerman
Pierce Stock
Brittany Goemaat*
Gary Anderseon
Duane Asbe
McKayla Johnson*
Diego Gonzalez
Amanda Tew*
Carmen Myers*
Colette Mendez*
Nick Balderas
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* indicates females

https://fitnesssports.com/juneraces/Clarion/2018FestivalPark-results.htm

TIME

20:21
20:46
21:28
22:15
22:26
22:32
22:55
24:21:00
26:28:00
26:28:00
29:13:00
29:26:00
31:36:00
34:38:00
37:38:00
38:06:00
38:36:00
40:14:00
40:53:00
46:27:00

2 finishers among Men Under 14
1 finishers among Men 14 - 18

1 finishers among Men 19 - 29

2 finishers among Men 30 - 39

1 finishers among Men 40 - 49

3 finishers among Men 50 - 59

2 finishers among Men 60 & Up

1 finishers among Women Under 14
1 finishers among Women 14 - 18
1 finishers among Women 19 - 29
3 finishers among Women 30 - 39
2 finishers among Women 40 - 49

12 male finishers
8 female finishers
20 total finishers

Return to home page

https://fitnesssports.com/juneraces/Clarion/2018FestivalPark-results.htm

7


https://fitnesssports.com/juneraces/Clarion/http

